
BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKUNDAPUR 
  

2nd Term Unit Test /PA-3 

2024-25 

 

Please Note: 

 Writing time is 45mins for classes VI-VIII, FM: 20 

 Reading time: 8:00-8:10 a.m.             

 Writing time: 8:10: - 8:50 a.m. 

 IT exams to be conducted during the IT classes (VI-VIII) 

 The days classes IX and X do not have exams, they will have regular classes. 

Classes 

  

Date/ Day VI VII VIII IX X 

      

13.11.24 (Wednesday) 3rd Lang 3rd Lang 3rd Lang IT IT 

      

18.11.24 (Monday) Maths Physics English Lit ------ Career 

Counselling 

      

19.11.24 (Tuesday) English Lang H/B Lit History 2nd Lang English 

      

20.11.24 (Wednesday) Biology Chemistry H/B Lit ---- ----- 

      

21.11.24 (Thursday) H/B Lang History English 

Lang 

---- ---- 

      

22.11.24 (Friday) Geography Geography Physics Maths Science 

      

25.11.24 (Monday) Physics Maths Maths SST Maths 

      

26.11.24 (Tuesday) English Lit Biology H/B Lang ----- ----- 

      

27.11.24 (Wednesday) Chemistry English Lang Geography English 2nd Lang 

      

28.11.24 (Thursday) H/B Lit H/B Lang Biology ---- ----- 

      

29.11.24 (Friday) History English Lit Chemistry Science SST 

      

 

VI-VIII 



BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKUNDAPUR 
  

 Writing time 1.5 hrs for classes IX and X, FM: 40 

 Reading time: 8:00-8:10 a.m.         IX-X  

 Writing time: 8:10-9:40 a.m.      

 


